DPMP-01; Control panel mounting platform
(flush) DPMP-01
DPMP-01
Global Commercial Alias DPMP-01
Product ID 3AUA0000108878
ABB Type Designation DPMP-01
EAN 6438177304845
Catalog Description DPMP-01; Control panel mounting platform (flush) DPMP-01
Long Description
DPMP-01 control panel mounting platform is for flush mounting. The mounting
platform does not include the control panel.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
850490 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Electrical transformers, static
converters (for example, rectifiers) and inductors;Parts
HS Code
Control panel mounting platform (flush) DPMP-01Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1/3DPMP-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/19
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.503 kg
1.109 lb
Product Net Weight
316 mm
12.441 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
85 mm
3.346 in
Product Net Height
138 mm
5.433 in
Product Net Width
145 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
88 mmPackage Level 1 Height
323 mmPackage Level 1 Width
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
Certificates and Declarations
3AXD10001818627Declaration of
Conformity - CE
20250520REACH Date
No data - If REACH inform is not yet available for a certain productREACH Information
20240508RoHS Date
3AXD10001818627RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Technical
UndefinedFrame Size
External Classifications and Standards
EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controllerETIM 9
39122004UNSPSC
Environmental
ce424bdd-1f3c-4b2f-85cb-1c6a26de4fcf FinlandSCIP
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2/3DPMP-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/19
Drives  → Drive Options  → User Interface Options  → DPMP-01 - Panel flush mounting kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
3/3DPMP-01
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/19